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Subcommittee Name: Data Tracking 

Date Formed:  3/20/2015 

Objective: Review current EEPS data tracking obligations to identify relevance 

and/or gaps to inform requirements for post-2015 energy efficiency 

programs. 

The Subcommittee will initially focus on Appendix B – Data to be 

Collected for Program Evaluation Purposes of the New York 

Evaluation Plan Guidance for EEPS Program Administrators 

(Evaluation Guidelines).   

Timeline: TBD 
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TJ Rizzo Central Hudson trizzo@cenhud.com 

Steve Mysholowsky Con Edison Mysholowskys@coned.com 

Jesse Feinberg Con Edison Feinbergj@coned.com 

Evan Crahen National Fuel Gas crahene@natfuel.com 

Cliff Mason National Fuel Gas masonc@natfuel.com 

Jeff Kwiatkowski National fuel Gas kwiatkowskij@natfuel.com 

Kim Spates National Fuel Gas spatesk@natfuel.com 

Sofia Cruz National Fuel Gas CruzS@natfuel.com 

Ann Clarke National Grid  Ann.Clarke@nationalgrid.com 

Lisa Tallet National Grid Lisa.Tallet@nationalgrid.com 

Louis Rizzo National Grid Louis.Rizzo@nationalgrid.com 

John Zabliski NYSEG/RG&E John_Zabliski@rge.com 

Mary Magnani NYSEG/RG&E MKMagnani@nyseg.com 

Allyson Burns NYSERDA Allyson.burns@nyserda.ny.gov 
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